-H North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34818

Spring Classic League

Division: 16UB 3rd WEST2 Field: stallingsEIm

Date: saturday, March 29, 2025 Time: 2:00 PM

Home: 09 (16U) PRAA Cannons Away: 09 (16U) SGCSA Strikers Red

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
09 (16U) PRAA Cannons 09 (16U) SGCSA Strikers Red
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Alexander Veith
10 Murray Parker
11 Adhitya Adiga
12 Jacob Rodriguez
13 Henry Gray

14 Owen Guevara Perez

17 Abraham Ventura Rodriguez

21 Cooper Atwell
22 Cristian Rivera
28 Wyatt Harbarger
03 Tyler Shoemaker
05 Sam Casper

06 Silas Dunn

07 Jack Gray

77 Yael Guzman

09 Reiss Soma

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

00 Maxton Whitesides

10 Nathan Byrd

11 Alexander Echevarria Logan

12 Reid Mcswain

13 Nicholas Jaime

14 Conner Stevens

15 Camden Mcginnis

16 Banks Myers
18 Miles Gilreath
02 Noah Shepard
03 Maddox Collins
30 Keyton Jenkins
40 Rylan McSwain
05 Cameron Crain
07 Pedro Modad

09 Brian Perez

99 Christopher Torres Gomez

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




